KT-LED162P-V-8XX-D
2-PIN LED CFL REPLACEMENT LAMP
16W 2-Pin LED Lamp | 2700-5000K | G24d Base | Type B Line Voltage Compatible
DESCRIPTION
Page 1 of 3
LAMP TYPE: 2-PIN LED CFL Replacement
BULB TYPE: 2-Pin LED
BASE TYPE: G24d

SPECTRAL DISTRIBUTION
Spectrum
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED162P-V-827-D-DP YNF-80 843654127668
KT-LED162P-V-830-D-DP RMU-71 843654127675
KT-LED162P-V-835-D-DP ORV-07 843654127682
KT-LED162P-V-840-D-DP ZUL-50 843654127699
KT-LED162P-V-850-D-DP JZY-85 843654127705
Page 3 of 3
KT-LED162P-V-8XX-D
2-PIN LED CFL REPLACEMENT LAMP
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN